MUMMU MUMMU From (Person)		Ngo		ASSIGN of	MENT (Off		Da	nte/Time:	8122018	233pm
Estimated Cos		0			Bill to:					
OD / WS To Inspect Ve				3709B	V i CS		Insured:	SKJ	1859A	Volve
at Workshop r							Tel:	6841 8	383	
of				AVE 1 #	01-19		_			•
Policy No:						No:	CMTD	1805569	(PHP)	
Sum Insured:										
					Exce	ess:				
Make of Veh:)						D.	0.A1	5-17-2018	
	REP. / RE				19.12.201	8		H.O.D. Endor	sement:	
(Client's Record) / REP. / RE (8) 2008	3.08	pm Pe	rson Contact	ζ.13.30\ [']	8		H.O.D. Endor	sement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / RE (813)	3.08 auction	pm Pe	rson Contact) Estim	ζ.13.30\ [']	8	Vel	H.O.D. Endon	sement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / RE (813)	3.08 ruction	PM Pe	rson Contact) Estim	19.12.201	8	Vel	H.O.D. Endon	sement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / RE	3.08 ruction	PM Pe	rson Contact) Estim	19.12.201	8	Vel	H.O.D. Endon	sement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	Tuction AB	PM Pe) Estim	19.12.2011 Hed: Hold / Kli	8	Vel	H.O.D. Endon	sement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	REP. / RE	Tuction AB	pm Pe	rson Contact) Estim	id wering	8	Vel	H.O.D. Endon	sement:	

ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date: 19/12/2018	Veh No S LX 370913 YI Regn. 01/06/2009
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Cor / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Fo Inspect Vehicle No. 91× 3709 B	Make Lond Rover Free lander an 3192
at Workshop m/s Motoriccurz	Colour Mack A/C Insured / Std./ NI / NA
53 ubi tre 1 # 01-19	Sp.Reading 1/7 930 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured 3	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: SAL FA 23 A 78 H 295 430
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: I Corder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SiRigh / STD A/Righ or
	Tyre Size: F: 235/60R18
(Policy Condition)	R: 235/60R+# 18
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA (GY) FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear / .
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. 4 mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 20.12.2018
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 14P	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction MV - 26,000	
PV - 21,147	manto
NV - 4853 RECEIVED	2 5 DEC 2018
Repair - 5K - 6K	26/12/2010
The same of the sa	Days Of Repair: 3
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 350
1.016	The state of the s
a selis - typist Add I-ee	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: Merimen	Tech Invs (\$) ratios 10
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3400 2)	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 360

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Due Date Priority Type Task Group

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	17 Dec 2018		18 Dec 2018 14:33 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	ent _
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Details	Do	cuments	Show All
	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				-	[Created by ins	urer]
Insured:		TEO C	ATHAY (ZHANG	GUOTAI), ID	: S7830232A, Tel:	+6598241412,	Email: cathayteo	@gmail.com
Main Clair	mant:	SHAN	E LEE, ID: S170	3516I				
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLX3	709B	D	ate of Loss:		15/12/2018 21:00	- :59
Claim Typ	e;	TP/	CMTD1805569	Р	olicy/Cover Note No.:		D18MTPV0100371 (Comprehensive)	2
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	SKJ18	359A	P	olicy No. (Claimant):			
				E	xcess:			
Repairer:		Motor 68415	icarz Garage (HO 383) 53 UBI AVEN	NUE 1, #01-19 PAYA	UBI INDUSTRIA	L PARK, 408934 Pa	iya Lebar - Tel:
Handling 1	Insurer:	Somp 6329 5	o Insurance Sing [202]	papore Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6	5555 [Handle	d by NGO SAU W	EI SHAWN -
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt du	ie 28/12/2018]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)				ale), NRIC: S78302			
7115555555555	04.00				- M			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				V	lew All Com	pose Case Mail

Subject Handler

Assigned By

View All Search Tasks Create New Task Complete

Created On

Completed On

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

	50 Raffles F	Singapore Land Tower	From:	LKK Auto Consultants 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pa Singapore 408933	
Attn:	NGO SAU	WEI SHAWN	Date:	21 Dec 2018	
		<u>Prelimir</u>	nary Adv	<u>ice</u>	
Insured No	Vehicle	: SKJ1859A			
TP Vehi	icle No	: SLX3709B	,	Accident Date	: 15/12/2018
Make		: LAND ROVER FREELANDER	2	Assignment Date	: 18/12/2018
Date of	Inspection	: 20/12/2018	E	Est. Duration of Repair	: 3.00
Inspection At : MOTORICARZ GARAGE (HG 53 UBI AVENUE 1, #01-19 P SINGAPORE 408934				ISTRIAL PARK	
		레드 그렇게 하고 있다면 하나 하다고 하다고 하다니다. 그래 남아 나라가 그 하고 하다 그 그래?	<u>s</u>		to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion	<u>s</u>	claimed are consistent	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage	s n and parts	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage ed impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	e <u>s</u> n and parts :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount	e <u>s</u> n and parts :S :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage red impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated)	es n and parts :S :S :S	\$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage ned impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated) Total	n and parts :S :S :S	\$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated) Total Lump Sum Repair	n and parts :S :S :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated) Total Lump Sum Repair Total Loss Consideration	n and parts :S :S :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20 \$	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated) Total Lump Sum Repair Total Loss Consideration New for Old Value	:s n and parts :S :S :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20 \$	to the accident.
		SINGAPORE 408934 General Description of Damage led impact / damages rear portion Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated) Total Lump Sum Repair Total Loss Consideration New for Old Value Pre-Accident Value	:s n and parts :S :S :S	claimed are consistent \$ 14,050.70 \$ 7,807.20 \$ 0.00 \$ 7,807.20 \$	to the accident.

Re	mar	<u>ks</u>
()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
(>	()	Other comments : The above survey was conducted on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	35161	
Vehicle No.:	SLX3709B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	LAND ROVER	
Vehicle Model:	FREELANDER 2 16 AUTO HSE	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	B6324515020822500	
Chassis No.:	SALFA23A78H095430	
Maximum Power Output:	171.0 kW (229 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$41,643.00	
Original Registration Date:	01 Jun 2009	
First Registration Date:	01 Jun 2009	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$41,643.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 May 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$20,821.00	
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2019	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$7,326.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$326.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,147.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Dec 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resour

CHEAPEST CAR GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOV Option of any Choice of INSURANCE RENEWAL

> Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Make

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6A



2.88%p.a Lowest Interest@GV Cars Financing \$1800 Downpayment Monthly From GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd

VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME A PEACE OF MIND HOTLINE: 6741 9997

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Land Rover Freelander

Model

Ways of Selling

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

▼ 20 results/page

2 vehicles

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Search Selection

Land Rover Freelander

Апу

Any

2010

Any

Any

Any Availabl

Land Rover Freelander 2 3.2A

\$37,800

\$11.840 /vr

31-May-2010

3.192 cc

146,000 km

SUV Availabl

Beautiful Red Freelander 2 3.2 HSE. Spacious Interior And Flawless Exterior. Silky Smooth 6 Speed Auto Transmission Emitting 229 Bhp. Parked Strictly In Sheltered Car Parks. Call Now For Any Enqu Irie...

DIRECT OWN

Posted: 24-Nov-2018

Tags: 2010 Land Rover Freelander, 2010 land rover freelander, Land Rover Freelander, land rover freelander, Land Rover, Freelander, freelander, Used Land Rover

Land Rover Freelander 2 Diesel 2.2A

\$37,838

\$13,010 /yr

18-Mar-2010

2,179 cc

90,000 km

SUV Available

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 4 Engine and Below)

Very Well Taken Care By Owner, Beautiful Condition, Low Mileage. Serious Offers Will Be Considered, High Trade In Welcome! 100% In House Loan Available.GST Included, Call Now! Tags: 2010 Land Rover Freelander, 2010 land rover freelander, Land Rover Freelander, land rover

freelander, Land Rover, Freelander, freelander, Used Land Rover

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Status

▼ results/pag

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates insurance. Find buy used Land Rover Freelander, Land Rover Freelander Singapore, used Land Rover Freelander, used vehicles Singapore or ever used Land Rover Freelander Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car la and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, common discussion, co vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be that this information is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart, All rights reserved.

Compare

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/12/2018 14:15
Date Of Accident	15/12/2018 21:15
Exact Location Of Accident	CHOA CHU KANG AVE1(BLK817KEATHONGLINKMSCP/SOLACRES
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX3709B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SHANE LEE
NRIC No	S1703516I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81000881
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81000881
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LAND ROVER
Model	FREELANDER 2 I6 AUTO HSE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a ime of accident	t PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5100713287
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SHANE LEE
NRIC No	S1703516I
Date Of Birth	31/10/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/03/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81000881
ax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81000881

NOEMAIL

BLK 438 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 Address

#02-1331 560438

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

NO

2

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HA THI MY HIEN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YES

NO

CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02, POSTCODE: 689286,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20181216/2114

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKJ1859A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TEO CATHAY

NRIC/Passport Number

S7830232A

Contact Number

98241412

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SHANE LEE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLX3709B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By The lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose anti/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers 'lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	.11	
SLX - A 3709B SKJ - 8	BIK 817	Choa Chu kong Ave I small road in between BLKP17 Keat Hong Link MSCP and Sol Acres.
P 112	THE ACCIDENT	
		14.00
		12/14
	10 1/10	01210
0 /	10 130	6
2/5 40	1	
*		
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particula	is are true is every respect.	\ mlabase
Policybether's Signature	Ornver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholds	- 17/12/2018 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20181216/2114

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 16/12/2018 21:48			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 116		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of SHANE	Informant		Address APT BLK 438 ANG MO KIO A SINGAPORE 560438	AVENUE 10 #02-1331		
ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / S1703516I			Contact No.: Home/Office	Mobile 81000881		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex Age Date of Birth Male 53 31/10/1965			Type of Informant Driver			
Race Chinese			Language.	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat CONST	ion: RUCTION		Driving Licence Information: Class. 3	Date of Expiry		

Type of Accident	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/12/2018 21:15	Type of Location
	KANG AVENUE 1	it Hong Link MSCP and Road Surface		pad Speed Limit
		286-4		
Drizzling		Wet		
Drizzling Traffic Flow		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		affic Volume

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKJ1859A	Car	,			Slightly Damaged	0
SLX3709B	Car	LAND ROVER	FREELAND ER	Black	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20181215/2114

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			The state of	100		
Name	TEO CATHAY			ID No),	S7830232A
Related Vehicle	SKJ1859A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98241412
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	
Driver	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			,,	1412	100000
Name	SHANE LEE			ID No		\$17035161
Related Vehicle	SLX3709B (Car)		Contact No.		81000881	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Passenger	12.00	_	1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,		TO SHOULD BE
Name	HA THI MY HIEN			ID No		S8365221G
Related Vehicle	SLX3709B (Car)			Contact No		88777012
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	4	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
-			1 1 2 1 1 2 1	reguery.	1.4150	

Brief Details.

On 15/12/2018 at about 2115hrs, my car bearing SLX3709B was parked at the road in between Blk 817 Keat Hong Link and a condominium, Sol Acres. My wife and I was having a discussion in the car when a car bearing SKJ1859A came reversing and collided onto my vehicle. The collision was quite an impact.

After our car had collided, I got down from my car to speak to the driver. The driver namely, TEO CATHAY, S7830232A, Tel:98241412 came down to check on us. He informed that he is not injured and do not need any ambulance.

My vehicle suffered damages on the rear where the bumper's inner layer is protruding out on the left side and the left rear light is broken. The car reverse guiding system is faulty. My rear left tyre is not smooth while driving. I will be sending my car for servicing to check for other damages. The other party's vehicle





Police Station Of Origin. Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No. 1800-7659999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20181216/2114

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

suffered damages on the rear left bumper and the bonnet is protruding out.

We exchanged particulars and we will be claiming insurances on other own.

I did not suffer any injuries. However, I feel that my back sore and my wife feels giddy from the impact. I have not yet to see a doctor, but I have booked an appointment for myself and my wife on 17/12/2018 to have a check-up.

I am lodging this report for record purposes and for insurance claims.





Police Station Of Origin Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No. 1800-7659999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20181216/2114

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT. Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

1/2
Date/Time: 16/12/2018 21:48
Classification Of Case

Motoricarz Garage Repairer of the following:

53 Ubi Avenue 1#01-19 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Sing pore 408934

Kaman Koh: 9769 9299

Register No.: 53188526K

Estimate

Vehicle: SLX3709B

Make & Model: LAND ROVER

Tel: 6844 4290 Fax: 6841 6043 Email: carzingarage@gmailecomubject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

No	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Amount (\$)
	PARTS REPLACEMENT -LIST ITEMS		
1	REAR BUMPER DD	1PCS	1,940.00
2	REAR TAILLAMP @\$580.00 BR-LH, RH-HD REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$65.00 B-LH, RH-HD	1 2PCS	1,160.00
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$65.00 1-LH, RH-NN	/ ZPCS	130.00
4	REAR REVERSE SENSOR @\$190.00 At Swit	2APCS	380 760.00
5	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$82.00 BK	/ ZPCS	164.00
6	REAR END PANEL UPPER INNER X NH	1PCS	1,650.00
7	REAR END PANEL LOWER OUTTER REP	1PCS	1,258.00
8	REAR BUMPER TOP GARNISH TN	1PCS	156.00
9	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REPORT	1PCS	1,280.00
10	REAR BOOT MA HER	1PCS	3,560.00
11	REAR BOOT MOULDING PR	1PCS	265.00
			12,323.00
	LESS 10%		(1,232.30)
	Sub-Total cost for parts		11,090.70
		1	
1	BUMPER CLIP	6SET	30.00
1		6SET	30.00
1	BUMPER CLIP NEC	6SET	
1	BUMPER CLIP	6SET	
	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES	6SET	30.00
1	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	6SET	30.00 150.00
1 2	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE , REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	6SET	30.00 150.00 80.00
1 2 3	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE , REFIX REVERSE SENSOR TO CHECK REAR WIRING	6SET	30.00 150.00 80.00 50/50.00
1 2 3 4	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE, REFIX REVERSE SENSOR TO CHECK REAR WIRING TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING	6SET	30.00 150.00 80.00 50/50.00 150.00
1 2 3 4 5	Sub-Total LABOUR AND MISC CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE , REFIX REVERSE SENSOR TO CHECK REAR WIRING TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING TO SPRAY PAINTIG ACCIDENT AREAS	6SET	30.00 150.00 80.00 50/50.00 150.00 4501,100.00

L- 1150 4,296-20

3 Days L/5

21/12/18

L/5-3,436-96 = 3400.00

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	17 Dec 2018		18 Dec 2018 14:33 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,400 Edit Es	0.00 timates		,400.00 ew Rpt			Pending f Report Cancel Ca	se Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documen	ts		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TEO CATH	IAY (ZHANG GU	OTAI), ID: S78302	32A, Tel	+65982	41412	, Email: ca	thayteo@gmail.o	com		
Main Claimant:	SHANE LE	E, ID: S170351	.61								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLX370	9B			Date of	.oss:		3 21:00 - :59 ns and 14 Days	From I	LTA Reg Da	ite (Man Yr
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TD1805569			Policy/Co		D18MTPV0	1003712 (Compr	rehens	sive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKJ1859/	N.			Policy No (Claimar						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Motorica	z Garage (HQ) 5	3 UBI AVENUE 1, #	01-19 PAYA	UBI IND	USTRI	AL PARK, 40	8934 Paya Leba	r - Te	: 6841538	3
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ir	surance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6461	6555	[Hand	lled by NGO	SAU WEI SHA	WN -	6329 5202]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final	Rpt (due 28/1	2/2018]
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	7.	AY (ZHANG GUOT	AI) (40 / Male), N	RIC: S7830	232A, 1	Tel: +6	6598241412				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vi	iew All	Comp	ose Case Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
		_						provide weather the same of the	120000000	VV. 1 112-212-21	1
ALL ACCO	CTATED TAC	VC-				V	/iew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Comple
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS=							Cicata	- ITCTT TOOK	

Claim Documents

*SLX3709B (CMTD1805569)

[SKJ1859A]

TP

SHANE LEE

Dec 15 2018 9:00PM

[TEO CATHAY (ZHANG GUOTAI)]

Motoricarz Garage

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	~
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail	Prin
1	18/12/18 14:32	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKJ1859A, Claimant: TEO CATHAY (ZHANG GUOTAI)	■ Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Prin
1	21/12/18 09:43	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Prin
1	26/12/18 13:52	General View	Load JPG	V
2	26/12/18 13:52	General View	Load JPG	~
3	26/12/18 13:52	General View	■ Load JPG	V
4	26/12/18 13:52	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	26/12/18 13:52	General View	■ Load JPG	V
6	26/12/18 13:52	General View	1 Load JPG	V
7	26/12/18 13:52	General View	£ Load JPG	~
8	26/12/18 13:52	General View	Load JPG	V
9	26/12/18 13:52	General View	1 Load JPG	~
10	26/12/18 13:52	General View	Load JPG	V
11	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	~
12	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
13	26/12/18 13:53	General View	Load JPG	V
14	26/12/18 13:53	General View	■ Load JPG	~
15	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
16	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	~
17	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	~
20	26/12/18 13:53	General View	Load JPG	V
21	26/12/18 13:53	General View	■ Load JPG	~
22	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
24	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	¥
25	26/12/18 13:53	General View	Load JPG	V
26	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	~
27	26/12/18 13:53	General View	Load JPG	~
28	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	~
29	26/12/18 13:53	General View	1 Load JPG	V
30	26/12/18 13:53	General View	Load JPG	~
31	26/12/18 13:53	General View	■ Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
		NAME OF THE PARTY	0		~
33	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
34	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
35	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
36	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
37	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
38	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
40	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
43	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
45	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
46	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
47	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
48	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
50	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
53	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
55	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
57	26/12/18 13:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
67	26/12/18 13:53	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18022674/EVBE2

Date:

TP

27/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

D18MTPV01003712

Claimant Vehicle

SLX3709B

Insured Vehicle No: SKJ1859A

No: Date of Loss:

15/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: CMTD1805569

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLX3709B

Make & Model:

LAND ROVER FREELANDER 2, 3.2 i6 HSE (A)

Engine No:

B6324S15020822500

Reg. Date:

01/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

SALFA23A78H095430

Colour:

Black

Odometer:

117930 km

Engine Capacity:

3192 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/60 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/60 R18

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 4 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 4 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	8	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,120.70	3,146.20	7,974.50	71.71
Miscellaneous Items	8	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,930.00	1,150.00	1,780.00	60.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,050.70	4,296.20	9,754.50	69.42
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,400.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	14,050.70	3,400.00	10,650.70	75.80

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/12/2018

Date Inspected:

20/12/2018 Inspected At:

Motoricarz Garage (HQ)

53 UBI AVENUE 1, #01-19 PAYA UBI

INDUSTRIAL PARK Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager:

VERON CHEN

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Dec 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV

LAND ROVER FREELANDER 2 3.2 i6 HSE (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLX3709B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	1,940.00 FL	*1,940.00 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILLAMP	N/S Broken / O/S Not Necessary	1,160.00 FL	*580.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	N/S Broken / O/S Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*65.00 FL
4	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR (4PCS)	Shorted-2pcs only	760.00 FL	*380.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER (2PCS)	Broken-1pc only	164.00 FL	*82.00 FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL UPPER INNER	Not Necessary	1,650.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		*REAR END PANEL LOWER OUTTER	Repair	1,258.00 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP GARNISH	Torn	156.00 FL	*156.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	1,280.00 FL	*- FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT	Repair	3,560.00 FL	*- FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT MOULDING	Broken	265.00 FL	*265.00 FL
12	1		*SET BUMPER CLIP (6 SET)	Necessary	30.00 FS	*25.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	12,353.00	3,493.00
			- List Item Disco	ount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1.232.30	346.80

- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 1,232.30

Total Parts (S\$) 11,120.70 3,146.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	100.00
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO CHECK REAR WIRING	New	50.00	50.00
4	TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING	New	150.00	50.00
5	TO SPRAY PAINTING ACCIDENT AREAS	New	1,100.00	450.00
6	TO PANEL BEAT, REPAIR AND REFIX	New	1,400.00	450.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,930.00	1,150.00
	Report was u	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >